Candidacy Status

National Association
of

Private Schools SALLISAW CHRISTIAN RCADEMY

1000 N. Wheeler Avenue, Sallisaw, OK 74955 - (479) 747-3850

Schedule of Fees 2024-2025 School Term

Standard Tuition Schedule (August 1, 2024 — May 30, 2025)

Tuition Costs

Grades K4 — 12t
$3,250.00 /Semester/ per Student

Family Enrollment Fee

Early Bird special: $50 per child — paid before March 31, 2024

After March 31, 2024 — Enrollment Fee - $100.00 per child

This isa NON-REFUNDABLE Fee

ENROLLMENT DEADLINE is June 1, 2024

Other Fees
Field Trips: (Cost will vary)
Testing Fee: $75.00
Textbook Fees: $500.00 per year (This fee is NON-REFUNDABLE)
Misc. Fee: $50.00 per Month per Student

Graduation Fees: Kindergarten - $50.00  Seniors - $100.00



